
FOCUSINDUSTRIES.COM

P R O D U C T

NEW

DESIGNED. 

 MANUFACTURED.

  IN THE USA.

DLRP

This innovative retrofit pendant transforms standard recessed 

can lighting into a fully adjustable, directional pendant, instantly 

adding depth, intention, and architectural interest to any 

environment. Designed to highlight artwork, textures, and focal 

features, it delivers the flexibility designers crave—without the 

need for new construction.

A simple retrofit. A powerful design upgrade.

Retrofit Pendant

For more information, contact: 
marketing@focusindustries.com 
Toll Free: (888)882-1350

DLRP08CT68SL108WHT 
(Shown in White Gloss)

Threaded Egg, RXD02, RXD08



DLRP02L126CT68SBLK 
(Shown in Semi Gloss Black)

DLRP01LCT68S108WHT 
(Shown in White Gloss)

AC I D  T R E AT M E N TP R E M I U M  P O LY E S T E R  P OW D E R  C OAT I N G S

B LT B R T D B Z B K M W H T W T X S T U C P R W I R W B R R S T L U N R B V H T X B R Z B L K B A R B AT B AV

ALUM BRS

M AT E R I A L S S TA N DA R D  F I N I S H E S

COP SS

L106

L116

L124

2700K

2700K

2700K

40,000

40,000

40,000

270lm 15°

450lm

550lm

15°

15°

80+

80+

80+

3

5

7

120V GU10 MR16 LED DATA

L# CCT CRI WAT TS RATED HOURSLUMENS BEAM ANGLE

What makes this fixture truly unique is its ability to transform traditional 

recessed can lighting into a fully adjustable directional pendant. It’s an 

ideal solution for highlighting architectural features, wall art, or focal  

points within any space.

The E26 medium base easily threads into existing medium-base sockets 

found in standard recessed ceiling cans, making retrofit installation quick 

and seamless. A 6" or 8" can trim cleanly covers the recessed opening for a 

finished, architectural look.

Housed within the directional pendant is a GU10 LED, delivering a precise, 

focused beam of light—perfect for accent lighting in residential, retail, or 

hospitality environments.

DLRP01 / DLRP02 / DLRP08

DLRP

Focus Industries, Inc.For more information, contact: marketing@focusindustries.com

More GU10 MR16 options available. Can Trim (CT)

CUSTOM CAN TRIMS
CUSTOM STEM LENGTHS 

AVAILABLE


