



FOCUSINDUSTRIES.COM



 NEW  
PRODUCT



DLRP08CT68SL108WHT  
(Shown in White Gloss)

## DLRP Retrofit Pendant

Threaded Egg, RXD02, RXD08

This innovative retrofit pendant transforms standard recessed can lighting into a fully adjustable, directional pendant, instantly adding depth, intention, and architectural interest to any environment. Designed to highlight artwork, textures, and focal features, it delivers the flexibility designers crave—without the need for new construction.

A simple retrofit. A powerful design upgrade.

For more information, contact:  
[marketing@focusindustries.com](mailto:marketing@focusindustries.com)  
Toll Free: (888)882-1350

DESIGNED.  
MANUFACTURED.  
IN THE USA.



# DLRP

## DLRP01 / DLRP02 / DLRP08

What makes this fixture truly unique is its ability to transform traditional recessed can lighting into a fully adjustable directional pendant. It's an ideal solution for highlighting architectural features, wall art, or focal points within any space.

The E26 medium base easily threads into existing medium-base sockets found in standard recessed ceiling cans, making retrofit installation quick and seamless. A 6" or 8" can trim cleanly covers the recessed opening for a finished, architectural look.

Housed within the directional pendant is a GU10 LED, delivering a precise, focused beam of light—perfect for accent lighting in residential, retail, or hospitality environments.



DLRP02L126CT68SBLK  
(Shown in Semi Gloss Black)

DLRP01LCT68S108WHT  
(Shown in White Gloss)

### 120V GU10 MR16 LED DATA

L#	CCT	CRI	WATTS	LUMENS	BEAM ANGLE	RATED HOURS
L106	2700K	80+	3	270lm	15°	40,000
L116	2700K	80+	5	450lm	15°	40,000
L124	2700K	80+	7	550lm	15°	40,000

More GU10 MR16 options available. Can Trim (CT)

CUSTOM CAN TRIMS  
CUSTOM STEM LENGTHS  
AVAILABLE

MATERIALS	STANDARD FINISHES	PREMIUM POLYESTER POWDER COATINGS	ACID TREATMENT
ALUM COP BRS SS	BLT BRT	DBZ BKM WHT WTX STU CPR WIR WBR RST LUN RBV HTX BRZ BLK	BAR BAT BAV